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Year 1, 2 and 3 dates 

Semester 1 
Event   Date 
Teaching period begins Monday 25 January 
Easter vacation/intra trimester break Friday 26 March – Friday 2 April 
Teaching period ends Friday 21 May 
Study period Monday 24 May - Friday 28 May   
End-of-unit assessments begin Monday 31 May  
End-of-unit assessments end  Friday 4 June  
Inter semester break   Monday 7 June - Friday 25 June 

Semester 2 
Event   Date 
Teaching period begins Monday 28 June 
Intra trimester break Monday 30 August – Friday 3 September 
Teaching period ends Friday 22 October 
Study period Monday 25 October - Friday 29 October   
End-of-unit assessments begin Monday 1 November  
End-of-unit assessments end  Friday 5 November  
Inter semester break   Monday 22 November - Friday 21 January 2028 

Year 4 dates 
Semester 1 
Event   Date 

Placement begins # Monday 4 January 
Teaching period begins Monday 25 January 
Teaching period ends   Friday 21May 

Semester 2 
Event   Date 

Placements begin # Tuesday 15 June 
Teaching period begins Monday 28 June 
Teaching period ends Friday 22 October 

# Placements for Year 4 of the Bachelor of Medical Imaging commence in the first week of January 
for Semester 1 and in the third week of June for Semester 2, outside of nominated teaching period. 
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